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PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
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BR2023-SC-1886A

NISHANT CHANDRA

LATE DHARMENDRA PRASAD

KOLHACHAK DHANARUA SAIN, Bihar Patna-804451
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MOTORS ULTRA 44+D LPO 10.2154
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TERMS AND CONDITIONS

pERMtT NO. 8R2023-SC-1886A vEHlcLE NO' 8R01PN0051

(1)Thatthevehiclesshallbeusedonlyinaspecifiedarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) That copies of the time table of the Stage carriage approved by the StateiRegionar rransport Authority sha, be exhibited on the

vehicle anci at specified stands and halts on the route or within the area'

(:])ThatspecifiedstandardsofcomfortandCleanlinessshallbemaintainedinthevehicles.
(4) That fares shall be charged in accordance with the approved fare table'

(5)ThatthevehicletowhichthepermitrelatesisnotdrivenspeedexceedingthespeedpermittedunderthisAct.
(6)ThatthevehicletowhichthepermitreratesisnotdrivenincontraventionsoSec.5orSec.,l,l3
(7) That its horder sha, not use a stage carriage in a pubric prace for carrying or intendrng to carry passengers unress it carrres

conductor.

(g) That the service of stage carriage shail be regurarry operated on the specified route in accordance with the approved time-table'

(g) No owner sha* employ any person to act as an agent for sare of tickets for travel by public service vehicle unless that person holds

:,,;;^"";x?:,liT[i.r,. shal not be alowed beyond rhe timir as provided in the provision to clause (xxii) of sub- section (2)of

i:i[i#;:l::ffl:|::"l.:;|;:ff:, with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it distracts the attention of driver

(11) (ii) such audio-visuar device or video or tape recorder sharr fitted in such a position that its operations not accessible to driver'

(11)(iii)NOloudspeakerattachedtoanyofsuchdevicesshallfitindriver,scabinincaseofaStagecarriage.
(12) Vehicre owner wi, made availabre canvasser and agent ricense within a month to the under sign through affidavit'

(13) The nanre of driver and conductor with their mobire number shall be written clearly on both sides of the bus in addition to the

name and address of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also'

(15) No commercial goods shall be carried on the vehicles'

(,1 6) Transporlation of any inflamnrable substance is prohibited' carrying of fire extinguisher will be a must'

(17) This permit is not vaiid if the bus violates rule 158 of Bihar tvlotorVehicle Rule, 1992

(18) Vulgar/obscene/Hurting the sentiments and dignity of women, chirdren, rerigion, communities/songs, videos will not be allowed in

the Buses 
the driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified under Motor Vehicle Driving

(19) lt shall be ensured by the permit holder that 1

[:]ff ;"il1t1, ,ri,i""t to tne conditions raid down in section 84 of the Act, and in sub-rule(1) of rule 76 the Bihar Motor Vehicles

Rules -
(21)This permit is also subject to condition that:- . L^ ^,,hihi+^.r i^ +ha ,ohicteq ancl on the parking place/stands and

(21)(i)The approved rare-taule and time-table of the routes shall be exhibited in the vehicles and on the parking place/stands e

haltsspecifiedintheapplicationforpermit' .!.-,1^..^i-^ *^i6+^^.n.aanrlranaiTsofthevehicles,andfor
(21)(ii)Thearrangementsspecifiedintheapplicationforthepermit,forhousing,maintenanceandrepairsofthevehicles,and
storage and sage custody of luggage and goods will be maintained'

(21)(iii)TherecordsandreturnsshallbesubmittedtobetheTransportAuthorityasspecifiedbyit
(22)Thispermitisfurthersubjecttootherconditionsattachedtothepermit
(23) Thestate/Regionar rransportAuthoritymay,aftergivingnoticeof notlessthanonemonth(i) Varytheconditionsofthepermit (ii)

All:ir:;::ffilXJ;Jtl"fi"::i[i:"""-ranied by an authorisation slp indicatins the period or variditv on the basis or pavment or

[:fiJ;::hli: :::ff:H::l [HT,ioition thar dirrerence or tax, ir anv on rinar carcuratio rs, sharr pavabre arons with penarrv' ir

chargeable. :f low footboard for easy

(26)MinimumtowseatsshallbekeptreservedfordisabledpassengersandshallenSureprovlslon(
accessibilitY.

twoseatsofthefirstrowforthehandicappersons.ltwillbementionednearthereserye(27) Every vehicle owner will keep reserve

seats.Vehicles owner shall be ensure and
or persons in the Public passengers vehicles' if such incident is reported bY the victim orarrange wheel chai r for the convenience of the handicap persons'

(28) Eave teasing is done by the passengers

the co-Passengers to the vehicles squad then the vehicle squad will report to the nearest Police Station lmmed

by the vehicle squad
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VEHICLE NO. BROlPNOO51
PERMIT NO. 8R2023.SC.1886A

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

\

Route Code

3794

3754

3794

Stoppage

PATNA

HAJIPUR

SARAI

JourneY DaY

1

Z

2

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)

00:00:00

00:40:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

DeParture
Time (HH:MM)

23:55:00

00:45:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

Halt

true

true

NO STOP

3794

3794

3794

3794

LALGANJ

JATKAULIG HAT

FAKULI

R

2

2

2

2

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

3794
IVIUZAF FARPUR BU

S STAND
2 02:45:00 02:58:00 true

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

RAUSHAN PANAPU

n
2

2

2

z

2

2

Z

2

2

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

05:40:00

06:40:00

07:30:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

05:50:00

06:45:00

13:39:00

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

true

true

true

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

3794

CHHAPWAN

MOTIHARI

KOTWA

KESHARIYA

SAHEGANJ

MAHNA BAZAR

KANTI

RAUSHAN
R

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

14.25"00
'15:20:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

'14:30:00

15:30:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

true

true

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

3794
I\4UZAFFARPUR BU

S STAND
2 17:35:00 17:39:00 true

3754

3194

3794

RA[,lDAYALU NAGA

R

FAKULI

JATKAULIGHAT

LALGANJ

2

2

2

2

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP

NO STOP
3794

3794

3794

3794

SARAI

HAJIPUR

PATNA

2

2

2

00:00:00

19:30:00

20:20:00

00:00:00

19:35:00

00:00:00

NO STOP

true

true
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